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43955644
POLLED

JACK & COLLEEN FILIPOWSKI

WF VICTORIA 210F

FR LADY EXEC 307U {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42893614)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

HYALITE 936 TARGET 508 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} (P43579801)

HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} (P42986803)
SCHU-LAR ON TARGET 22S {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42669011)

HYALITE TS LASS 310 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42374645)

HYALITE 157 LASS 320 (P43386687)
HYALITE 114 LASS 618 (42684714)

FR MISS REVOLUTION 25B (P43465025)

KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION Y340 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43251212)
MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42593689)

JW 718 VICTORIA 9106 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42021800)

FR CHEIF 205S (P42691411)

FR MISS BLAZE 316S {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42691413)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

41.1 12

Daughters
5 100.1

TATTOO RE: WF

+0.17
(.03)
+0.03
(.28)
+0.31
(.14)

210F
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+4.6
(.14)
+6.9
(.35)
+2.4
(.17)

+2.5
(.22)
+2.4
(.58)
+2.6
(.37)

+54
(.19)

+88
(.19)

+56
(.52)

+95
(.53)

+53
(.29)

+81
(.30)

+6.1
(.14)

+1.4
(.16)

+0.071
(.03)

+0.40
(.03)

+8.8
(.36)

+1.9
(.48)

+0.091
(.31)

+0.53
(.27)

+3.4
(.18)

+1.0
(.19)

+0.041
(.15)

+0.27
(.12)

+22
(.14)

+50
(-)

+32
(.35)

+60
(-)

+13
(.22)

+39
(-)

HPS:

156.0
109.0

3
3

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

KCF BENNETT PROFICIENT X157 (P43081585)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

146.0

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$279
(-)

+$187
(-)

+$374
(-)

BII$
+$352

(-)
+$248

(-)
+$459

(-)

CHB$
+$109

(-)
+$104

(-)
+$117

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.1
(.07)
+0.2
(.16)
-0.1
(.11)

+11.8
(.15)
+5.7
(.37)
+17.9
(.20)

+86
(.14)
+60
(.38)
+113
(.16)

+1.30
(.21)
+1.40
(.50)
+1.20
(.34)

+1.40
(.21)
+1.40
(.51)
+1.30
(.36)

+60
(.03)
+66
(.27)
+54
(.13)

10

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 19, 2023

Feb 10, 2018

Animal: WF VICTORIA 210F (P43955644)

Birth Wt. (%) 101.0 44 92.0 3
Weaning Wt. (%) 107.0 42 106.0 3
Yearling Wt. (%) 109.0 21 99.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 19 5.8

95.0
DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

88.0 3 124.076.3

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=L0Pl5cnE134Xl/I%2BOn9xDQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qT3Izg8ynOK7tB2jrle0pg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=h3lR1jkD/YzgVYDLvoWC/w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jWVoBBfJ/HgqQ%2B2GeM267A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=lEuU9DclLdDmny2ThX6gkw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=KjMUgxM2JodkizBgDJKZvg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=PHnUV%2BKC92nfy/fl5gyu%2Bw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=BAPY9vSOAztSuG/jd3Dh8A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bGhfnlX2sxVVc5MGbWs7Xw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=FX%2B8pQ6BnY1desYqSMAVbw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=uUGJzTDOfgrYUiiYaaZmEw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=dQehTLvQkKWPrn7G7FpJ1g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=XpIzf2ZeymmqWKOaPj7K7w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=SbW2fHeNRc7eQ%2Bj%2BShXbjA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=22p%2Bfky/QVv9yrGYt975kQ%3D%3D

